
Date Event

Fri, 23 June Future Career Civvies Day

Mon, 26 June International Chocolate Pudding Day

Wed, 28 June SRC Games

Mon, 10 July
International Sugar Cookie Day

Helping Others Presentation

Thu, 13 July
Annual Anything But A Bag Day

Food Donation Day

Tue, 18 July International Ice-Cream Day

Thu, 20 July International Junk Food Day

Fri, 21 July Civvies Day: Wear Your Culture Day

Fri, 28 July PSS BAZAAR

Thu, 17 August
''Boere'' Sport Day 

Stay Awake

TBA WINTER BALL

2023 TERM 2 PLANNED
EVENTS

*Please note that dates and events are subject to change or cancellation.


